Everyvalve Ltd Web Catalogue Page 28 :  Hose Fittings
Item BSPm Tail Ref £
Item T £ (A) £(B) 1 1/4" 6mm 28PHA01 £0.73
1 6mm £1.74 - 2 1/4" 10mm T45681204 Tefen
1a 6mm 3 1/4" 12mm 28PHA03 £1.17
2 10mm 4 3/8" 10mm 28PHA04 £0.74
3 13mm - £0.47 5 3/8" 12mm 28PHA05 £0.97
4 16mm - £0.72 6 3/8" 16mm 28PHA06 £1.17
5 20mm 28PHTB05 £0.86 7 1/2" 10mm T45681208 Tefen
6 20mm - £0.70 8 1/2" 13mm 28PHA08 £0.87
7 25mm - £0.86 9 1/2" 16mm 28PHA09 £0.96
8 25mm 28PHTB08 £1.18 10 1/2" 20mm 28PHA10 £1.01
9 32mm - £1.12 11 3/4" 10mm 28PHA11 £1.08
10 40mm - £1.74 12 3/4" 13mm 28PHA12 £0.89
11 50mm - £6.39 13 3/4" 16mm 28PHA13 £0.97
14 3/4" 20mm 28PHA14 £1.02
15 3/4" 25mm 28PHA15 £1.17
Item Y £(A) £(B) 16 1" 20mm 28PHA16 £1.19
1 6mm £2.71 - 17 1" 25mm 28PHA17 £1.30
1a 6mm 18 1" 32mm 28PHA18 £1.46
2 10mm - £2.55 18a 1¼" NPT 20mm 28PHA18A £4.48
3 13mm - £1.83 19 1¼" 25mm 28PHA19 £1.71
4 16mm NATURAL £2.45 20 1¼" 32mm 28PHA20 £2.05
5 20mm - £2.20 21 1¼" 40mm 28PHA21 £2.50
6 25mm - £5.91 22 1½" 38mm 28PHA22 £2.50
22a 1½" 40mm 28PHA22A £2.67
23 1½" 50mm 28PHA23 £3.23
Item L £(A) £(B) 24 2" 50mm 28PHA24 £3.55
1  6mm  £0.80 -  25 3" 75mm 28PHA25 £7.05
1b 6mm 25a 3" 75mm 28PHA25A £11.06
2 10mm £1.15 - 25b 4" 100mm 28PHA25B £7.96
2b 10mm
3 13mm - £0.40
4 16mm Item BSPm Tail Ref £
5 20mm - £0.66 25b1 ½"m 10/13/20 28PHA25B1 £0.92
6 25mm - £0.75 25c 3/4"m 13/20/25 28PHA25C £0.97
7 32mm - £1.02 25d 1"m 20/25/32 28PHA25D £1.12
8 40mm - £1.36 25e 1¼"m 25/32/38 28PHA25E £1.29
9 50mm - £4.09 25f 1.1/2"m 13/20/25/32/3 28PHA25F £1.83
Item H.C. £(A) £(B) Item BSPf Tail Ref £
1 6mm - - 25g 1"f 13/20/25 28PHA25G £1.39
2 10mm - £3.01 25h 1.1/4"f 20/25/32 28PHA25H £1.74
3 13mm - £3.31
4 16mm -
Item BSP Tail Ref £
Item H.M. £(A) £(B) 26 3/8" 12mm 28PHA26 £1.78
1 6mm £0.87 - 27 ½" 13mm 28PHA27 £1.43
2 10mm 28 ½" 16mm 28PHA28 £1.59
3 13mm - £0.40 29 ½" 20mm 28PHA29 £1.74
4 16mm - £0.44 30 3/4" 12mm 28PHA30 £1.46
5 20mm - £0.48 31 3/4" 20mm 28PHA31 £1.72
6 25mm - £0.66 32 3/4" 25mm 28PHA32A £2.05
7 32mm - £0.86 32b 1" NPT 20mm 28PHA32B £3.49
8 40mm - £1.39 33 1" 25mm 28PHA33 £2.08
9 50mm - £3.77 34 1" 32mm 28PHA34 £2.67
35 1¼" 32mm 28PHA35 £2.77
36 1½" 40mm 28PHA36 £3.27
37 2" 50mm 28PHA37 £4.52
Item H. M. R. Ref £(A) £(B) Item BSPf Tail Ref £
1 10mm x06mm T15565046 - Tefen 38 3/8" 10mm 28PHA38 £1.33
2 13mm  x10mm T45561216 - Tefen 39 ½" 13mm 28PHA39 £1.56
3 16mm x13mm TBA - Tefen 40 3/4" 10mm T15475012 Tefen
4 20mm x16mm T45561620 - Tefen 40a 3/4" 13mm 28PHA40A £2.10
4b 20mm x13mm 28PHMR04B - £0.66 40b 3/4" 16mm 28PHA40B £2.10
4c 26mm x13mm 28PHMR04C - £0.75 40c 3/4" 20mm 28PHA40C £1.76
5 25mm X20mm 28PHMR05 - £0.52 41a 1" 20mm 28PHA41A £1.91
6 32mm x26mm 28PHMR06 - £0.89 41b 1" 25mm 28PHA41B £1.97
7 32mm x20mm 28PHMR07A - £0.89 42 1¼" 20mm 28PHA42 £2.50
8 38mm x32mm 28PHMR08 - £2.27 42a 1¼" 25mm 28PHA42A £3.15
9 38mm x25mm 28PHMR09 - £1.83 42b 1¼" 32mm 28PHA42B £2.76
10 50mm x38.50mm 28PHMR10 - £3.42 43 1½" 40mm 28PHA43 £3.52
43a 1½" 38mm 28PHA43A £3.50
44 2" 50mm 28PHA44 £4.56
44b 3" 76mm 28PHA44B £12.35
44c 4" 100mm 28PHA44C £16.36
Updated 1/02/2025
28PHM07
28PHM08
Reducing Hose

Everyvalve Ltd Web Catalogue Page 28 :  Hose Fittings
Item BSPf Tail Ref £
£0.92 45a ½" 12mm 28PHA45A £2.25
£0.92 45b 3/4" 12mm 28PHA45B £2.52
45c 3/4" 16mm 28PHA45C £2.52
46 3/4" 20mm 28PHA46 £2.52
47a 1" 25mm 28PHA47A £3.01
47bc 1¼" 25mm 28PHA47BC £4.44
47b 1¼" 32mm 28PHA47B £3.87
47c 1½" 40mm 28PHA47C £5.50
47d 2" 50mm 28PHA47D £7.24
Item BSPf Tail Ref £
48 3/4" 10mm 28PHA48 DISCONTINUED LINE
49 3/4" 10mm 28PHA49 £0.92
50 3/4" 16mm 28PHA50 £0.92
51 3/4" 20mm 28PHA51 £0.92
Item BSP Tail Ref £
52 3/4" 10mm 28PHA52 £0.97
53 3/4" 13mm 28PHA53 £1.12
53b 3/4" 20mm 28PHA53B £1.25
53ba 3/4" 25mm 28PHA53BA £1.76
53c 1" 25mm 28PHA53C £2.39
53d 1" 32mm 28PHA53D £2.75
53e 1.1/4" 32mm 28PHA53E £2.88
Item BSP Tail Ref £
54 3/4" 10mm 28PHA54
DISCONTINUED
LINE
55 3/4" 13mm 28PHA55 £1.46
Updated 1/02/2025
Everyvalve Ltd | 19 STATION CLOSE | POTTERS BAR | HERTS | EN6 1TL | TEL : 0044 (0)1707 642018 | FAX : 0044 (0)1707 646340 | www.everyvalve.com | sales@everyvalve.com
PLEASE NOTE : Prices subject to change without prior notice.
Hose Adapters Female Single Piece Hose Adapter (Black PP)